East Suburban Catholic Conference
1992 Men's F-S Track and Field Conference Championship
May 16, 1992

Varsity Team Standings

1 Benet 81 6 Holy Cross
2 Marian Catholic 74 7 Notre Dame
3 Marist 355 8 Joliet Catholic
4 Saint Patrick 27 9 Saint Joseph
5 Saint Viator 24 10 Carmel Catholic
- indicates new ESCC record.
PL Name School Time/Dist. PL Name
Pole Vault 3,200 Meter Run
1 Warpeha BA 9-6 1 Nelson
2 Ciner BA 9-6 2 Ciesiel
3 Wasselek CA 8-6 3 Butler
4 Heinrich SP 8-0 4 Cabrera
5 Arbatitis MA 7-6 5 Slyman
Triple Jump 100 Meter Dash
1 Marable MC 41-11.75 1 Grzeskowiak
2 Anderson ND 41-11.75 2 Bielakowski
3 Pfundstein BA 37-10 3 Coy
4 Schmitt BA 37-3 4 Weaver
5 Castle MC 34-9.5 5 Hayes
Shot Put 110 Meter Hurdles
1 Fultz SV 41-1 1 Mitchell
2 Bailitz SV 40-7.25 2 Muthler
3 Udovich JC 39-7.5 3 Zunca
4 Kochanski MC 38-8.25 4 Herrera
5 Sargente SP 36-4 5 Dillon
High Jump 400 Meter Dash
1 Harrigan MC 5-10 1 Marable
2 Nichols MA 5-8 2 Hayes
2 Anderson ND 5-8 3 Pugliese
4 Pfundstein BA 5-8 4 Johnson
5 Mitchell MA 5-8 5 Antonson
Discus 800 Meter Run
1 Fultz SV 131-11 1 Traver
2 Bailitz SV 113.7.5 2 Trianeros
3 Udovich JC 105-1.5 3 Levora
4 Kovacs HC 104-6 4 Burns
5 Hollendoner MA 104-6 5 Dillon
Long Jump 300 Meter Hurdles
1 Marable MC 20-8 1 Ramos
2 Schmitt BA 19-4.25 2 Harrigan
3 Harrigan MC 19-2.5 3 Zonga
4 Czava ND 19-1.25 4 Mitchell

5 Pfundstein BA 18-1.5 5 Dillon

18
17.5

School

BA
BA
SV
MA
SP

MC
HC
MC
SP
BA

MA
BA
BA
SP
MA

MC
BA
BA
SP
MA

BA
SP
MA
SJ
MA

ND
MC
BA
MA
MA

Time/Dist.

10:28.89

10:52.96
10:56.67
11:19.0

11.3
11.41
11.36

11.8
11.89

17.63
17.66
18.0
18.3
19.2

53.4
53.43
55.24
55.71

56.4

2:10.46
2:12.0
2:12.29
2:13.05
2:13.06

44.49
46.25
46.29
46.33
46.68



PL PL

1,600 Meter Run 200 Meter Dash
1 Schuster BA 4:47.8 1 Grzeskowiak MC 23.51
2 Janota HC 4:49.78 2 Coy MC 2391
3 Hannigan HC 4:52.43 3 Hayes BA 24.0
4 Reft MC 4:56.14 4 Hobbs BA 24.3
5 Levora MA 4:57.06 5 Bielakowiak HC 24.59
3,200 Meter Relay Athletes
1 Benet 8:47.4
2 Marist 9:12.65
3 Holy Cross 9:17.43
4 Marian Catholic 9:19.44
5 Notre Dame 9:17.43
400 Meter Relay Athletes
1 Marian Catholic 45.77
2 Saint Patrick 46.9
3 Marist 47.04
4 Benet 47.18
5 Holy Cross 47.74
800 Meter Relay Athletes
1 Marian Catholic 1:36.47
2 Saint Patrick 1:36.85
3 Marist 1:40.16
4 Benet 1:42.21
5 Saint Viator 1:42.44
1,600 Meter Relay Athletes
1 Saint Patrick 3:44.15
2 Benet 3:44.47
3 Marist 3:46.10
4 Notre Dame 3:53.42

5 Marian Catholic 3:55.89



